Monitorler

Uriin

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
2 CCTV MONITOR

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

B 240HZ 0.03MS

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

38.

43.

45

Fiyat

269,50
usb

288,20
usb

500,00
TL

890,00
TL

.604,90

TL



